FORM No. 1172-TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY-Oregon Trust Deed Series.			
°C 24442 TRUSTEE'S A	ASPEN 04035431 AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCC	Vol. <u>m91</u> Page_	371 01
STATE OF OREGON,	NUDAVIT AS TO NON-OCC	JPANCY	
County ofKlamath	> ss.		
I, <u>Andrew A. Patterson</u> , Assi being first duly sworn, depose, say and certify t			
I am the	trustee in that c	ertain trust deed executed and o	delivered by
I to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW INC AND		••••••	as prantor
is beneficiary, recorded on June 13	00	Trustee	
County, Oregon, in book/ Ket/Action No. M-8	8, at page	Sage records of	.1 ЖИНК/4826362XX
, set only the ronowing described real property situated in said county:			
Lot 43, Block 28, Tract No. 1113, OREGON SHORES UNIT NO. 2, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.			
CODE 118 MAP 3507-17CC TL 32	00		
I hereby certify that on August 3 to on the			
I hereby certify that onAugust 3			
first mentioned above.	ASPEN TITLE BY CHARTE	& ESCROW, INC.	nati utcu
$ \begin{array}{l} & = - \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j$			Trustee
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged before me this f day of August, 19.90			
ST.OIARY S		Handsaher	, 19
(SEAL)	Junary	Notary Public f	or Oregon
My Commission expires: 7/23/93			
OTRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT		STATE OF OFFICE	
AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	ss.
RE: Trust Deed from Paula Ann Rudell		I certify that the within it was received for record on the	nstrument
		of	19.91
Grantor to	DON'T USE THIS	at 3:34 o'clockP.M., and in book/reel/volume NoN9	recorded
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	FOR RECORDING	page	le/instru-
<i>Trustee</i>	WHERE USED V	ment/microfilm/reception No. Record of Mortgages of said Co	<u>24442</u>
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and	seal of
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 525 Main Street		County affixed.	We can be a set of the
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	· · · · ·	Evelyn Biehn, County (Clerk TITLE
	Fee \$8.00	By Dauleni Mullinday	Deputy